Department of Laws, Panjab University, Chandigarh.

Fee Structure LL.B 1% Year and LL.M 1% Year
Session 2023-24

LL.B 1* Year
LLB 1* Sem. P.U 16500/-
Students
LLB 1% Sem. for other 18500/-
than P.U. Students.
LL.B 2™ Sem. 3185/-
LLB 1% Year NRI US $5000 Registration fee for foreign/NRI against seats
Students 13315/- other funds in General Category US $650
LLB 1% Year NRI Registration Fee for Foreign
Students National/PIO/NRI’s Sponsored US $1000
LLB I* Year NRI Foreign Students Welfare Fund (only for
Students Foreign students) RS. 1500/-
LL.M 15T Year
LLM 1% Sem. P.U 47660/-
Students
LLM 1% Sem. for other 49660/-
than P.U. Students.
LLM 2™ Sem. 9145/-
LLM 1% Year NRI US $3500 Registration fee for foreign/NRI against seats
Students 38515/- other funds in General Category US $650
LLM I Year NRI Registration Fee for Foreign
Students National/PIO/NRI’s Sponsored US $1000
LLM 1% Year NRI Foreign Students Welfare Fund (only for
Students Foreign students) RS. 1500/-
Sd/-
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